
AKATONBO ZEN  I  
Beef fillet, lobster, and salmon fillet  

AKATONBO ZEN  II 
Lobster, tuna and chicken

TSUBAKI ZEN  III
Beef fillet, tiger prawn, scallops
and salmon  

SAKURA ZEN IV 
Tiger prawn, squid, salmon and chicken 

Zen set is accompanied with salad, miso soup, fried rice or 
steamed rice, assorted sauces and sliced fruits

ZEN

SIDE DISH

DESSERT

SALMON TERIYAKI/SHIO    
Grilled salmon fillet with teriyaki sauce or just salt 
served with steamed rice or fried rice

ARIBATA EBI       
Grilled tiger prawn with garlic butter sauce served 
with steamed rice or fried rice

GREEN TEA AND OGURA ICE CREAM
 
GREEN TEA CREAM MOUSSE

FLAMBED ICE CREAM    
Served in grilled pineapple of banana  

STEAMED RICE     

MISO SOUP

EDAMAME
Boiled green peas 

YASAI ITAME     
Teppanyaki mixed julienne vegetables

MIXED GREEN SALAD    
Mixed green salad with sesame dressing

YAKI MESHI     
Fried Japanese garlic rice with choices of beef or 
chicken

MISO RAMEN
Ramen noodles served in miso soup, grilled chicken, 
fish cake and spring onion

YAKI UDON
Teppanyaki udon with vegetables and served with 
choice of diced beef or seafood

SCALLOP (1 Piece)  

TIGER PRAWN (1 Piece) 

LOBSTER (100 gr)   

BONELESS CHICKEN   

TUNA (200 gms)   

SALMON FILLET  (200 gms)

LAMB CHOP (200 gms) 

BEEF RIB EYE (220 gms)

UNAGI (200 gms)

BEEF TENDERLOIN (220 gms)

Ala carte order is served with salad, 
steamed rice and miso soup

ROBATAYAKI
TORI TEBASAKI  
Grilled chicken wings with teriyaki sauce

IKA 
Grilled squid with garlic butter shoyu served 
with steamed rice or fried rice

JAPANESE BBQ CHICKEN 
Grilled boneless chicken with bbq sauce 
served with steamed rice or fried rice  

GYUNIKU TERIYAKI  
Rib eye beef with teriyaki sauce served with 
steamed rice or fried rice

A LA CARTE

AKATONBO TEPPANYAKI

850

450

550

450

40
80

150

170

220

250

250

350

450
450

100

190

190

40

50

40

50

50

60

50

70

80

130

130

100

170

190

Prices are qoute in thousand Indonesia rupiah (000). 
Subject to 10% service charge and 11% government Tax 

Do notify any of our service assistant if you have any food allergies

Recommended Vegie



Freshly Squeeze & Chilled Juice
 Freshly Squeeze Orange 

Carrot or Green Apple Juice

Freshly Squeeze 
Watermelon, Honeydew or Pineapple 

Chilled Juice  
Guava, Mango, Pineapple, Orange or Apple 

 

 

DRINK LIST

58

50

40

Milkshake

Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate        67

Mocktail

Shirley Temple   
Lemonade With Grenadine Syrup & Dash Cream

Fruit Tea              
Ice Tea With Fruit & Vanilla Flavour
      
Funky Monkey             
Fresh Banana, Cream Coconut, Vanila Ice Cream 
& Pineapple Juice

Coco Nuts                  
Coconut Cream, Peach, Lychee & Pineapple

 
97

97

97

97

The Famous

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spices
  
Mojito   
Light Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Splash Soda
 
Blue Lagoon          
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade  
              
Margarita                  
Tequila, Cointrau, Lime Juice

Long Island Iced Tea         
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cola

Singapore Sling    
Gin, Cherry Hering, Soda, Grenadine
 
Pina Colada          
Light Rum, Coconut Liquer, Pineapple Juice

95

97

117

107

95

95

95

Scoth Whisky
Ballantine’s 12 year
JW Red Label
JW Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Royal Salute

57 1,270
57 1,070
57 1,370
87 1,870
227 3,700

Liqueur

Cointreau, Kahlua, Tia Maria, Sambuca, Bailey’s, 
Midori, Southern Comfort, Crème de Banana 
or Crème Water Melon 

Bourbon & Rye
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

Gin & Vodka
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka

Hot Shot

Irish Coffee  

57 1,070
77 1,270

58

48

107

1,070
58 1,070
58 1,070
58 1,070

 

 

Specialty Coffee & Tea

HOT
Chocolate     
Americano           
Espresso  
Cappuccino
Café latte
Caramel Cappuccino 
Caramel Mocha
Matcha Latte

Coffee
Coffee Latte
Chocolate
Cappuccino
Vanilla Latte 
Matcha Latte
Iced Tea
Iced Lemon Tea
 
Hot Tea: Earl Grey, Green Tea, 
English Breakfast    

75
57
46
67
67

68

80
70

70
75

30
35

90

28

80
85

57Single Double

85

Prices are qoute in thousand Indonesia rupiah (000). 
Subject to 10% service charge and 11% government Tax.


