served with steamed rice or fried rice

Rib eye beef with teriyaki sauce served with

GYUNIKU TERIYAKI

steamed rice or fried rice

akatenbe teppanyaki se



	ZEN		SALMON TERIYAKI/SHIO Grilled salmon fillet with teriyaki sauce or just salt served with steamed rice or fried rice	190
	AKATONBO ZEN I	850		100
	Beef fillet, lobster, and salmon fillet		ARIBATA EBI Grilled tiger prawn with garlic butter sauce served	190
	AKATONBO ZEN II (**) Lobster, tuna and chicken	450	with steamed rice or fried rice	
	TSUBAKI ZEN III Beef fillet, tiger prawn, scallops	550	5 IDE DISH	
	and salmon		STEAMED RICE	40
	SAKURA ZEN IV	450	MISO SOUP	50
	Tiger prawn, squid, salmon and chicken		EDAMAME •	40
	Zen set is accompanied with salad, miso soup, fried rice or steamed rice, assorted sauces and sliced fruits		Boiled green peas	10 40 20 22 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
	steamed nee, assorted states and steed matts		YASAI ITAME 🥐	50
	5 1 5 150 de		Teppanyaki mixed julienne vegetables	
	A LA CARTE		MIXED GREEN SALAD	50
		S. 4. 1	Mixed green salad with sesame dressing	
	SCALLOP (1 Piece)	40	YAKI MESHI	60
	TIGER PRAWN (1 Piece)	80	Fried Japanese garlic rice with choices of beef or	60
	LOBSTER (100 gr)	150	chicken	,
	BONELESS CHICKEN	170	MISO RAMEN	130
	TUNA (200 gms)	220	Ramen noodles served in miso soup, grilled chicken,	
	SALMON FILLET (200 gms)	250	fish cake and spring onion	16.16
	LAMB CHOP (200 gms)	250	YAKI UDON	130
	BEEF RIB EYE (220 gms)	350	Teppanyaki udon with vegetables and served with	
	UNAGI (200 gms)	450	choice of diced beef or seafood	
	BEEF TENDERLOIN (220 gms)	450		
	Ala carte order is served with salad,		DE55ERT	
	steamed rice and miso soup		GREEN TEA AND OGURA ICE CREAM	50
	ROBATATATI			
	RSSW I WAY WITE		GREEN TEA CREAM MOUSSE	70
	TORI TEBASAKI	100	FLAMBED ICE CREAM	80
	Grilled chicken wings with teriyaki sauce		Served in grilled pineapple of banana	
,	TVA	100		
	IKA Grilled squid with garlic butter shoyu served	100	Recommended Vegie	
	with steamed rice or fried rice			
				· / ·
	JAPANESE BBQ CHICKEN Grilled boneless chicken with bbq sauce	170	Prices are qoute in thousand Indonesia rupiah (000)	
	served with steamed rice or fried rice		Subject to 10% service charge and 11% government Tax	



190

Do notify any of our service assistant if you have any food allergies





Guava, Mango, Pineapple, Orange or Apple

DRINK LIST

1000 m

Milkshake

Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate	67
Freshly Squeeze & Chilled Juic	ce
Freshly Squeeze Orange Carrot or Green Apple Juice	58
Freshly Squeeze Watermelon, Honeydew or Pineapple	50
Chilled Juice	40

Mocktail	
Shirley Temple Lemonade With Grenadine Syrup & Dash Cream	97
Fruit Tea Ice Tea With Fruit & Vanilla Flavour	97
Funky Monkey Fresh Banana, Cream Coconut, Vanila Ice Cream	97
& Pineapple Juice Coco Nuts Coconut Cream, Peach, Lychee & Pineapple	97

The Famous

	`
Bloody Mary	95
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Spices	
Mojito	95
Light Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Splash Soda	
Blue Lagoon Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade	95
Margarita Tequila, Cointrau, Lime Juice	95
Long Island Iced Tea Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cola	97
Singapore Sling	117
Gin, Cherry Hering, Soda, Grenadine	
Pina Calada	107
Pina Colada	107
Light Rum, Coconut Liquer, Pineapple Juice	
Prices are qoute in thousand Indonesia rupiah (000). Subject to 10% service charge and 11% government Tax.	

Scoth Whisky

Ballantine's 12 year	57	1,270
JW Red Label	57	1,070
JW Black Label	57	1,370
Chivas Regal 12 years	87	1,870
Chivas Royal Salute	227	3,700

Bourbon & Rye

Jim Beam			57	1,070
Jack Daniel's			77	1,270

Gin & Vodka

Bombay Sapphire	58	1,070
Gordon's Gin	58	1,070
Smirnoff Vodka	58	1,070
Absolut Vodka	58	1,070
		14

Liqueur

48

Cointreau, Kahlua, Tia Maria, Sambuca, Bailey's, Midori, Southern Comfort, Crème de Banana or Crème Water Melon

Hot Shot

Irish Coffee 107

Specialty Coffee & Tea

НОТ	
Chocolate	75
Americano	57
Espresso	46 Double 57
Cappuccino	.67
Café latte	67
Caramel Cappuccino	80
Caramel Mocha	85
Matcha Latte	85
Coffee	
Coffee Latte	68
Chocolate	70
Cappuccino	80
Vanilla Latte	70,
Matcha Latte	75
Iced Tea	90
Iced Lemon Tea	30
	35
Hot Tea: Earl Grey, Green Tea,	28
English Breakfast	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,